24 Haziran 2022 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye

At ismi
1.ARCHIE
2 ATTENDO VINO
3.DON CORLEONE
4. FATHFUL WOLF
5.POWER OF HAN
6. TURGAYBASKAN
7 BLACK POWER
8.CARSAAGASI
9 9.FRANKENSTEIN
10 10.INCININKIZI
11 11.SPRING BREAK
12 12.ATAKAN ABI
13 13.LIDER
14 14 KING LEONIDAS
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Deklareler
SATIS 1
1.)49.000 2.)19.600 ¢
Yag Orijin(Baba - Anne)
6yaa BHMONT-KZILHMA
S5yda  AYDEMIRHAN- AURORE BOREALE (IRE)
5yda  HAKKAR- WLDGRL
7yaa  SPEEDY WOLF - FAITHFULL LADY
4yaa  JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - GULERY(ZLUM
Byaa LIONHEART (USA) - ORANGE ORUSH (USA)
S5yda  HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - LUCKY ONE
4yda H_ CORREDOR (USA) - FATI
7yda  REY DECAFE(USA) - SAVAGECAT
Sydk  JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - MADENCIKIZI
8yaa WNRVERWN(USA)- SFRNGIS HERE
6yda FAIRSON-RIGAL
Sydk  LIONHEART (USA) - DYNAMARE
4yda  THREEVALLEYS (USA) - DANCE TO THEBAND (USA)

58 kg, 58 kg,

Siklet

58
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
55
55
54
53
50

3.)9.800 &
Jokey Sahip

ZKARABULUT SUAT DINC
Kosmaz AYHAN GIRAY
Kosmaz ISIL GUNES
E KADIRLER MSABAHATTIN MALKOC
Kosmaz AHVET DOGAN HUNER
Kosmaz LUTFI TURAN
Kogmaz AHVET YUKSEL
E.D.OKTEN SERKAN KAYALAR
Kosmaz SELIN DIKENCIK
O.ATMACA GIYASETTIN SEN
EAKTUG CUMALT KAAN SAHIN
Kosmaz OZLEMGELIK
O.YILDIZ SAIMGORMEZ
i.DINAR ABDULLAH ACI

Bursa Hipdromu (22. Yans Giinii)

1900 Kum
4)4900 &

Antrendrii
|.CANPOLAT
D.SAV
K.GUNES
SUL.ASLAN
AOVEROGLU
MU.TURAN
D.SAV
T.SAYILKAN
MOzGUL
G.SEN
SISLETIR
O.CELIK
BERK GORVEZ
YKARAKUCUK

HP  Son6Y.

58
32
70
55
29
84
26
38
30
30
43
43
30
31

641681
650976
316-24-0
654274
523780
167343
808-990
74-7908
300687
509467
991880
331506
570684
660550



